rikshem

2 rum & kok ca 55 m?

Verksdatan 11, Visteras
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Forklaring till planritning

SPIS
KYL/FRYS
STADSKAP
GARDEROB
LINNESKAP
TVATTMASKIN

TORKTUMLARE

'DM! FORBERETT FOR
T 7" DISKMASKIN

Objektsnummer

6851-11104
6851-11204
6851-11304
6851-11404
685111504

Avvikelser kan forekomma, ytangivelser &r preliminara.



